Page 1 of 2
TWO BUSHING (a) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
UNFUSED FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
1 7200 60:1 120 PTW5-2-110-722 PTW5-2-110-722FF PTW5-2-110-722CC PTW5-2-110-722SS
1 8400 70:1 120 PTW5-2-110-842 PTW5-2-110-842FF PTW5-2-110-842CC PTW5-2-110-842SS
2 11000 100:1 110-50Hz PTW5-2-110-113 PTW5-2-110-113FF PTW5-2-110-113CC PTW5-2-110-113SS
2 12000 100:1 120 PTW5-2-110-123 PTW5-2-110-123FF PTW5-2-110-123CC PTW5-2-110-123SS
2 13200 110:1 120 PTW5-2-110-1322 PTW5-2-110-1322FF PTW5-2-110-1322CC PTW5-2-110-1322SS
2 13800 115:1 120 PTW5-2-110-1382 PTW5-2-110-1382FF PTW5-2-110-1382CC PTW5-2-110-1382SS
2 14400 120:1 120 PTW5-2-110-1442 PTW5-2-110-1442FF PTW5-2-110-1442CC PTW5-2-110-1442SS
ONE BUSHING (b) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
R FR
(c)
FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
4A 7200 60:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-722F PTW5-1-110-722C PTW5-1-110-722S
4A 8400 70:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-842F PTW5-1-110-842C PTW5-1-110-842S
4B 11000 100:1 110-50Hz 65 PTW5-1-110-113F PTW5-1-110-113C PTW5-1-110-113S
4B 12000 100:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-123F PTW5-1-110-123C PTW5-1-110-123S
4B 13200 110:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-1322F PTW5-1-110-1322C PTW5-1-110-1322S
4B 13800 115:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-1382F PTW5-1-110-1382C PTW5-1-110-1382S
4B 14400 120:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-1442F PTW5-1-110-1442C PTW5-1-110-1442S
(a) Two fuse transformers should not be used for Y connections. It is preferred practice to connect one lead from each voltage transformer directly to the neutral terminal, using a fuse in the
line side of the primary only. By using this connection a transformer can never be made live from the line side by reason of a blown fuse in the neutral side. For continuous operation the